P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
 C E  M A R K
Thoraflex™ Hybrid & Relay®Pro
Thinking Ahead with On-Label Endovascular Extension
The only FDA approved endovascular device
indicated for extending Thoraflex™ Hybrid
T H I N K I N G  A H E A D
Advancing Repair –

* 	 Thoraflex™ Hybrid IFU (FDA approved: Ref 301-226-Usen; CE-marked: Ref 301-225)
T H I N K I N G  A H E A D
Product Ordering Information: Thoraflex™ Hybrid
100mm Stent Length 150mm Stent Length
* The branches on THP2224x100E, THP2426x100E, THP2224x150E and THP2426x150E are as follows: 10mm, 8mm & 8mm.
(All other sizes have standard branch diameter configurations: 12mm, 8mm & 10mm)
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THP2224 x 100E* 22 24
THP2426 x 100E* 24 26
THP2628 x 100E 26 28
THP2830 x 100E 28 30
THP3032 x 100E 30 32
THP3034 x 100E 30 34
THP3036 x 100E 30 36
THP3038 x 100E 30 38
THP3040 x 100E 30 40
THP3240 x 100E 32 40
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)

THA3240 x 150E 32 40
Ante-Flo™ Configuration
Plexus Configuration Catalogue Number Explanation
Catalogue Number Explanation
Proximal
graft
ID  (mm)
Thoraflex™
Hybrid Plexus
Distal
stent-graft
OD  (mm)
Stent-graft
length
(mm)
26 28 E150
Designation
THP  x
Proximal
graft
ID  (mm)
Thoraflex™
Hybrid
Ante-Flo™
Distal
stent-graft
OD  (mm)
Stent-graft
length
(mm)
26 28 E150
Designation
THA  x
T H I N K I N G  A H E A D
Product Ordering Information: Relay®Pro NBS
Non Bare Stent Configuration Catalogue Number Explanation
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalogue
Number
20-21 24 99 19Fr 28-N4-24-099-24S
22-23 26 104 19Fr 28-N4-26-104-26S
24-25 28 104 20Fr 28-N4-28-104-28S
26-27 30 104 20Fr 28-N4-30-104-30S
28-29 32 104 21Fr 28-N4-32-104-32S
30-31 34 109 21Fr 28-N4-34-109-34S
32-33 36 109 22Fr 28-N4-36-109-36S
34 38 109 22Fr 28-N4-38-109-38S
35-36 40 114 22Fr 28-N4-40-114-40S
37-38 42 114 23Fr  28-N4-42-114-42S
20-21 24 159 19Fr 28-N4-24-159-24S
22-23 26 164 19Fr 28-N4-26-164-26S
24-25 28 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-28S
26-27 30 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-30S
28-29 32 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-32S
30-31 34 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-34S
32-33 36 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-36S
34 38 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-38S
35-36 40 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-40S
37-38 42 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-42S
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalogue
Number
20-21 24 199 19Fr 28-N4-24-199-24S
22-23 26 204 19Fr 28-N4-26-204-26S
24-25 28 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-28S
26-27 30 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-30S
28-29 32 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-32S
30-31 34 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-34S
32-33 36 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-36S
34 38 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-38S
35-36 40 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-40S
37-38 42 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-42S
20-21 24 259 19Fr  28-N4-24-259-24S
22-23 26 259 19Fr  28-N4-26-259-26S
24-25 28 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-28S
26-27 30 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-30S
28-29 32 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-32S
30-31 34 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-34S
32-33 36 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-36S
34 38 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-38S
35-36 40 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-40S
37-38 42 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-42S
Straight Straight
^ Made to Order products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase
Order and are subject to extended lead times.
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified. Select the appropriate device size based on artery outer diameter measurement taken from CT images.
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalogue
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-32S
34 30-31 38/34 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-36S
37-38 34 42/38 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-38S
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-32S
34 30-31 38/34 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-36S
37-38 34 42/38 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-38S
Vessel Stent-graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Made to
Order ^
Catalogue
Number
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 259 20Fr  28-N4-28-259-24S
26-27 22-23 30/26 259 20Fr  28-N4-30-259-26S
28-29 24-25 32/28 259 21Fr  28-N4-32-259-28S
30-31 26-27 34/30 259 21Fr  28-N4-34-259-30S
32-33 28-29 36/32 259 22Fr  28-N4-36-259-32S
34 30-31 38/34 259 22Fr  28-N4-38-259-34S
35-36 32-33 40/36 259 22Fr  28-N4-40-259-36S
37-38 34 42/38 259 23Fr  28-N4-42-259-38S
Tapered Tapered
Product Id.
28
Device Type